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Total 2 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Ghlin
Baudour 

Louchier
Enghien Hon Hergies Pottes Basècles

BREVET 40… 107 109 111 113 115 119

11113530 Melissa Curcio ok GHO 395 "83" 100 95 100 100

11059927 Kessy Rousseaux ok GHO 265 100 85 80

11086615 Élodie Colet ok GHO 200 100 100

10931310 Noemie Avaux ok GHO 200 100 100

11025192 Oceane Coigne ok GHO 165 85 80

11037975 Rachel BRUNOT ok GHO 100 100

11107946 Ada Plinguier ok GHO 100 100

11099810 Hugo Honorez ok GHO 100 100

11022098 Inès Salamone ok GHO 100 100

11085750 Mia Loiseau ok GHO 100 100

11184131 Robanne Martin ok GHO 100 100

11078377 CAMILLE JENARD ok GHO 100 100

10969354 Cynthia Glineur ok GHO 100 100

11163930 Eliott Martinot ok GHO 100 100

10713646 Eva Wattiez ok GHO 100 100

11094369 Gioia Druart ok GHO 100 100

11077973 Kylian Debieve ok GHO 100 100

11010093 Lena Poivre ok GHO 100 100

11138423 Pierre Louis Ducloy ok GHO 100 100

11105032 Zelie Deffrenne ok GHO 100 100

11136868 Constance François ok GHO 100 100

10701317 Zosha Van Ertbruggen ok GHO 90 90

11121771 heloise deschamps ok GHO 87 87

Challenge 70 CM 2025



11131899 Keyla Brohez ok GHO 85 85

11027459 Alicia Collignon ok GHO 85 85

11072193 Maëlle Joly ok GHO 85 85

11114229 Yann Famechon ok GHO 85 85

11051427 Ambre Duvivier ok GHO 83 83

11115554 Charline Bronchart ok GHO 80 80

10710627 Emeline Dufrane ok GHO 80 80

10963882 Lucie Cieslak ok GHO 80 80

11168487 Najwa Jaouadi ok GHO 75 75

11194480 Azucena Cote Taverne ok GHO 0 P

11094364 Marion Labie ok GHO 0 P

11057577 Laora Bietry ok GHO 0 P

11089390 Eline Vandeghinste ok GHO 0 P

0

0

11175577 Elise Senelle GHO 83 83

11192515 Paris LELEUX GHO 100 100

11127045 Violette Flamme GHO 100 100

11138437 Emma Delvaux insuf GHO 200 100 100

11057395 Enola Descamps insuf GHO 76 P 76

11178359 Lana Caïd Rassou insuf GHO 0 P

11110493 Luciane Vivier insuf GHO 85 85

11137321 Emilie Burniaux GHO 100 100

11144308 Elien DEPELCHIN GHO 87 87

10981642 Juliette Laurent GHO 0 P



10954316 Laurine Brouck GHO 100 100

24003759 Marie-Camille Schrooten GHO 84 84

11178028 MARTIN LEJEUNE GHO 100 100

24003849 NOA LABIE GHO 83 83

0



Total 2 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Ghlin
Baudour 

Louchier
Enghien Hon Hergies Pottes Basècles

BREVET 40… 107 109 111 113 115 119

11062118 Domitille Taisne ok GHO 374 89 90 95 100 "87"

11057505 Eva Pepin ok GHO 350 "77" 88 88 84 90

11113530 Melissa Curcio ok GHO 311 74 "73" 75 78 84

11036862 Odeline Stievenart ok GHO 261 90 83 88

11022109 Alexandre Laurent ok GHO 260 88 85 87

10923200 Sherazane Bossu ok GHO 234 62 100 72

11025192 Oceane Coigne ok GHO 232 70 76 86

11104967 Elina Jadoul ok GHO 169 83 86

10997674 Maeliss De Paepe ok GHO 152 69 83

11094498 Clara Nactergal ok GHO 151 72 79

24010359 Ivan Colet ok GHO 151 64 87

11061813 Matheo Lanssens ok GHO 148 69 79

24007091 Noemi Cortembos-Jaky ok GHO 100 100

11120932 Louise Demaret ok GHO 100 100

11086615 Élodie Colet ok GHO 190 95 95

11154492 Naomie Norguet ok GHO 95 95

11057692 Alexandra Gerard ok GHO 90 90

24009972 Elizabeth Henry ok GHO 90 90

11127527 Mia Lombardo ok GHO 89 89

10085269 Baptiste Biard ok GHO 89 89

11095909 Laurie Crohin ok GHO 89 89

10795585 Virginie Lion ok GHO 89 89

Challenge 80 CM 2025



11169801 Nicola Guillaume ok GHO 87 87

11105032 Zelie Deffrenne ok GHO 87 87

11078705 Gaetan Pireu ok GHO 86 86

11039485 LAURA PROCUREUR ok GHO 86 86

11049508 Lucie Ghem ok GHO 86 86

10057641 Manon Solagna ok GHO 86 86

11108257 Maeline Ducarreaux ok GHO 85 P 85

11090377 Margaux Gratton ok GHO 85 85

11042607 Alexandra Sergeant ok GHO 84 84

10977173 Emma Balcaen ok GHO 84 84

11105053 Laure Bruyere ok GHO 84 84

10990264 Lyvia Stouder ok GHO 83 83

10974098 Elise Vandevelde ok GHO 83 83

10799711 Emerence Casier ok GHO 82 82

10214247 Florianne Leloup ok GHO 82 82

10931310 Noemie Avaux ok GHO 82 82 P

11026902 Pietro Lavalle ok GHO 82 82

10093147 Chloe Cuvelier ok GHO 82 82

10080027 Kristina Plumat ok GHO 81 81

11099508 Lise Lecocq ok GHO 81 81

11081149 Manon Spampinato ok GHO 81 81

10928297 Purdey Prevost ok GHO 81 81

10213748 Perrine Capenolle ok GHO 81 81

24008762 SASHA CAMBIER ok GHO 80 80

10977894 Celia De Bruyere ok GHO 80 80



11059927 Kessy Rousseaux ok GHO 80 80

11029835 Maureen Beukens ok GHO 80 80

10008427 Arielle Vlodaver ok GHO 79 79

11075901 Chloé D'Alphonso ok GHO 79 79

11100700 Alice Vyvey ok GHO 78 78

11107315 Théa Ngoyi ok GHO 78 78

10995129 Eva Richart ok GHO 78 78

10925766 Jade Bartolucci-Alavoine ok GHO 77 77

11089390 Eline Vandeghinste ok GHO 77 77

11098662 Nell Hennart ok GHO 76 76

10959274 Leeloo Monstrul ok GHO 76 76

11081105 claris Lohman ok GHO 75 75

10065526 Marine Antonacci ok GHO 75 75

11103700 eleana harmegnies ok GHO 74 74

11128382 Faith Vouts ok GHO 74 74

11066035 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke ok GHO 74 P P 74 P

11051427 Ambre Duvivier ok GHO 73 73

10969354 Cynthia Glineur ok GHO 73 73

10956751 Yoline Gaillet ok GHO 72 72

11097822 Savanah Masure ok GHO 71 71

10994899 Océane Druez ok GHO 71 71

10701317 Zosha Van Ertbruggen ok GHO 70 70

11099810 Hugo Honorez ok GHO 69 69

11115554 Charline Bronchart ok GHO 68 68

11163930 Eliott Martinot ok GHO 68 68



11094369 Gioia Druart ok GHO 67 67

11077973 Kylian Debieve ok GHO 67 67

10982912 Gabriel Musin ok GHO 66 66

10075228 Alison Lermusiaux ok GHO 65 65

25002808 Lily-rose Jacquemain ok GHO 65 65

11085750 Mia Loiseau ok GHO 63 63

11022098 Inès Salamone ok GHO 0 P

11175556 Leana Drouba ok GHO 0 P

11094364 Marion Labie ok GHO 0 P

11097467 Line Leleu ok GHO 0 P

11057688 Loly Claix ok GHO 0 P

10939490 Amandine Thiry ok GHO 0 P

10710627 Emeline Dufrane ok GHO 0 P

11023818 Lea Cheppe ok GHO 0 P

11010093 Lena Poivre ok GHO 0 P

11168487 Najwa Jaouadi ok GHO 0 P

10072915 Perrine Deleuze ok GHO 0 P

11118354 Zea Francq ok GHO 0 P

11055797 Léone Boitte ok GHO 0 P

0

0

0

0

10990366 Aleria Blairon insuf GHO 165 80 85

11110493 Luciane Vivier insuf GHO 71 71



11188295 Sophie Gevenois insuf GHO 61 61

11023719 Amélie DESLOOVERE insuf GHO 88 88

11175577 Elise Senelle GHO 0 P

11168000 Maëlie Vandenbemden GHO 70 70

10954316 Laurine Brouck GHO 76 76

24013611 lilou vanhoutte GHO 95 95

11150247 victoria loix GHO 100 100

0



Total 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Basècles Ghlin
Baudour 

Louchier
Hon Hergies Pottes Basècles

BREVET 40… 104 107 109 113 115 119

11062118 Domitille Taisne ok GHO 362 90 95 90 87

10700106 Estelle Blondiau ok GHO 352 87 81 89 95

11049595 Charlotte Jauniaux ok GHO 342 86 86 84 86

11143011 Ella Martens ok GHO 316 79 87 73 77

11036862 Odeline Stievenart ok GHO 305 63 80 80 82

10795585 Virginie Lion ok GHO 278 88 90 P 100

11057505 Eva Pepin ok GHO 226 82 P 69 75

11124756 Chloe Vandermoten ok GHO 224 73 69 82 "P" P

11018555 Laurie Cornelis ok GHO 184 89 95

11003711 Florine Haumont ok GHO 172 88 84

11157293 Madison Rousseau ok GHO 169 89 80

10080019 Audrey Winnewisser ok GHO 167 82 85

11014320 Emy Verbist ok GHO 166 85 81

11071161 Arthur Delcoigne ok GHO 162 84 78

10071365 Corentin Sottieau ok GHO 161 83 78

11199617 Maxence Ducoron ok GHO 161 76 85

11118354 Zea Francq ok GHO 157 76 81

11090377 Margaux Gratton ok GHO 151 79 72

11075902 Lilou Godin ok GHO 148 70 78

10701317 Zosha Van Ertbruggen ok GHO 146 80 66

10936510 Alicia Foriez ok GHO 141 71 70

10008427 Arielle Vlodaver ok GHO 138 72 66

Challenge 202590CM



10925766 Jade Bartolucci-Alavoine ok GHO 134 55 79

10923200 Sherazane Bossu ok GHO 130 62 68

10981156 Leila Scannella ok GHO 128 68 60

10994965 Florine Leduc ok GHO 100 100

11064595 Lily Smolarek ok GHO 100 100

11120932 Louise Demaret ok GHO 100 100

10991358 Ophélie Deronne ok GHO 100 100

24009972 Elizabeth Henry ok GHO 95 95

11021811 Oceane Huart ok GHO 90 90

11078254 Emma Debonnet ok GHO 89 89

11127467 Chloe Blond ok GHO 88 88

11010153 Lola Rousseau ok GHO 88 88

11022109 Alexandre Laurent ok GHO 88 88

10072717 Alisson Dupon ok GHO 87 87

10926694 Rebecca Bovendaerde ok GHO 86 86

10996379 Enola Maes ok GHO 85 85

11020955 Laila Lo Bue ok GHO 84 84

11125615 Tom Lemaitre ok GHO 84 84

11016189 Aurore Walravens ok GHO 83 83

11008543 Oprah Dufrane ok GHO 83 83

10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg ok GHO 82 82

10811169 Anne-laure Leloir ok GHO 81 81

10939490 Amandine Thiry ok GHO 80 80

10994899 Océane Druez ok GHO 79 79

11029835 Maureen Beukens ok GHO 78 78



11101158 Coline Leclercq ok GHO 77 77

11011657 Elise Verkissen ok GHO 77 77

10977173 Emma Balcaen ok GHO 77 77

11099508 Lise Lecocq ok GHO 76 76

11163148 Nina Hallot ok GHO 76 76

10093147 Chloe Cuvelier ok GHO 76 76

10075363 Florian Lhoir ok GHO 75 75

11014123 Giulia Massaro ok GHO 74 74

10802402 Jennifer Vanheyste ok GHO 74 74

11023819 Louise Cheppe ok GHO 74 74

11138349 Manon Smets ok GHO 73 73

10959274 Leeloo Monstrul ok GHO 72 72 P

11112455 coralie durieux ok GHO 71 71

10955577 Sara Leonard ok GHO 71 71

11021044 Albane Cattelan ok GHO 70 70

10048075 Charlotte Hollande ok GHO 70 70

10069222 Margot Francois ok GHO 70 70

10203995 Emeline Desagre ok GHO 66 66

11140809 Julie Toubeaux ok GHO 65 65

11105053 Laure Bruyere ok GHO 65 P 65

10034622 Manon Dethise ok GHO 64 64

10012432 Justine Dalla Valle ok GHO 59 59

11095645 LUCYLE NISOLLE ok GHO 58 58

11140809 Julie Toubeaux ok GHO 56 56

10800954 Anouchka Drouart ok GHO 0 P



11015862 Jade Jankowska ok GHO 0 P

10065526 Marine Antonacci ok GHO 0 P

0

0

11127063 Callye Dauge insuf GHO 67 67

11131368 Djody POUPAERT insuf GHO 260 89 81 90

11103700 eleana harmegnies insuf GHO 66 66

10959231 Eugenie Pletinckx insuf GHO 0 P

24006913 Janelle Bernard GHO 0 P P P

11019066 Julia Brenard insuf GHO 77 77

11068724 Leana Pulselli insuf GHO 87 87

10990264 Lyvia Stouder insuf GHO 150 75 75

10996140 Maellie Pluquet insuf GHO 86 86

11188819 Margaux Di Antonio GHO 158 75 83

11127527 Mia Lombardo insuf GHO 152 69 83

11145734 Noelyne Maison GHO 95 95

24008762 SASHA CAMBIER insuf GHO 78 78

10931933 Valeria Scarfo insuf GHO 73 73

10942665 Natalie Noens GHO 0 P

11015115 Zelie LEDOUX insuf GHO 79 79

0



Total 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Basècles Ghlin
Baudour 

Louchier
Hon Hergies Pottes Basècles

BREVET 40… 104 107 109 113 115 119

10089074 Celia Velghe ok GHO 283 100 83 100

10211858 Laura Godart ok GHO 256 89 95 72

11016189 Aurore Walravens ok GHO 252 81 83 88

10950719 Louis Gysels ok GHO 250 P 78 86 86

10811169 Anne-laure Leloir ok GHO 243 79 75 89

10059634 Mathilde Honore ok GHO 190 95 95

10994965 Florine Leduc ok GHO 188 88 100

10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg ok GHO 184 100 84

10072717 Alisson Dupon ok GHO 171 85 86 P

10979152 Lais Moury ok GHO 169 81 88

10943167 Dorine Splingard ok GHO 166 90 76

10996379 Enola Maes ok GHO 162 78 84

10996127 Marion Nobilio ok GHO 162 80 82

10077950 Julie De Vogelaere ok GHO 159 77 82

10733191 Jean-francois Fougnies ok GHO 158 68 90

10700106 Estelle Blondiau ok GHO 157 86 71

10979185 Manon Detournay ok GHO 157 70 87

11039484 Manon Procureur ok GHO 157 73 84

10923200 Sherazane Bossu ok GHO 148 76 72 P

11010153 Lola Rousseau ok GHO 100 100

11014320 Emy Verbist ok GHO 95 95

10933083 Charlotte Deronne ok GHO 90 90

2025100 CMChallenge  



10923150 Oceane Meessen ok GHO 90 90

10925772 Mathys Dumont ok GHO 89 89

10700997 Stephanie Debonnet ok GHO 88 88

10814863 Laura Maes ok GHO 87 87

10802630 Mathilde Fourneau ok GHO 87 87

10923200 Sherazane Bossu ok GHO 87 87

10995687 Lelia Delneste ok GHO 86 86

10801778 Laura Courtin ok GHO 85 85

11078254 Emma Debonnet ok GHO 84 84

11082022 Méline Laperse ok GHO 84 84

10071365 Corentin Sottieau ok GHO 83 83

10770999 Melanie Fontaine ok GHO 83 83

11127391 Valentine Mauroy ok GHO 83 83

11112455 coralie durieux ok GHO 82 82

11122926 Talya Tis ok GHO 82 82

10814458 Sarah Clarinval ok GHO 81 81

10034622 Manon Dethise ok GHO 80 80

10719509 Margot Desailly ok GHO 79 79

10795585 Virginie Lion ok GHO 79 79

10074389 Axelle Lecroart ok GHO 78 78

10978072 Macha Matthys ok GHO 78 78

10710588 Heloise Housieaux ok GHO 76 76

10740675 Mathilde Van Quickelberghe ok GHO 75 75

11095645 LUCYLE NISOLLE ok GHO 74 74

10925766 Jade Bartolucci-Alavoine ok GHO 73 73



11127255 Luna Buratti ok GHO 71 71 P

11052717 Emily Capiau ok GHO 69 69

11021811 Oceane Huart ok GHO 68 68

11163148 Nina Hallot ok GHO 67 67

11018555 Laurie Cornelis ok GHO 0 P

11006590 Lola Derayemaeker ok GHO 0 P

10937240 Marie Crasquin ok GHO 0 P

0

0

25008468 carmelo pardo y suarez GHO 88 88

11100481 Catherine Baudson GHO 73 73

10032392 Dany Diricq GHO 81 81

10798990 Debora Secchiero insuf GHO 89 89

11181585 Flavy Soens GHO 172 95 77

11062004 Lorenzo Turra insuf GHO 80 80

10456340 Jordan Populaire GHO 167 77 90

10990264 Lyvia Stouder insuf GHO 0 P

11124891 Marika Esposito insuf GHO 75 75

11199617 Maxence Ducoron GHO 79 79

11042688 Maxence Nicolas Thiry insuf GHO 144 70 74

11145734 Noelyne Maison insuf GHO 72 72

25009494 Norah Soens GHO 74 74

11015115 Zelie LEDOUX insuf GHO 85 85

0



Total 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Basècles Ghlin
Baudour 

Louchier
Hon Hergies Pottes Basècles

BREVET 40… 104 107 109 113 115 119

10933083 Charlotte Deronne ok GHO 31 5 22 4

11016347 Jade El Amani ok GHO 31 31

10052782 Camille Thesin ok GHO 26 16 10

10097448 Amandine Born ok GHO 24 3 12 4 5

10775633 Julie Thonon ok GHO 22 P 7 15

10806484 Wendy Martin ok GHO 21 21

10080736 Severine Lienard ok GHO 20 20

10028769 Magalie Colmant ok GHO 19 19

10923200 Sherazane Bossu ok GHO 18 1 17

11127391 Valentine Mauroy ok GHO 17 17

11027161 Aline Smets ok GHO 15 15

10062797 Gwennaelle Lambot ok GHO 15 14 1

10710686 Vadim Ronval ok GHO 15 15

10950719 Louis Gysels ok GHO 14 8 4 1 1

10728830 Laurence Stienne ok GHO 13 6 7 P

11010153 Lola Rousseau ok GHO 13 7 6

10979152 Lais Moury ok GHO 10 10

10947798 Susy Altruy ok GHO 10 9 1

10700891 Yves Vilain ok GHO 6 6

10735734 Benoit Leclercq ok GHO 5 5

11175263 Caroline Winkopp ok GHO 5 5

10706947 Gill Sergeant ok GHO 5 3 2

11007009 Quentin Novellon ok GHO 5 5

Challenge  110 cm 2025



10916862 Lune Mathieu ok GHO 4 4

10739409 Virginie Vangeneberg ok GHO 4 2 2

10710588 Heloise Housieaux ok GHO 3 3

11039484 Manon Procureur ok GHO 3 3

11178348 Zelie Vanderstichelen ok GHO 3 3

10737596 Bruno Villani ok GHO 2 2

10739786 Alexia Gilbert ok GHO 1 1

10211858 Laura Godart ok GHO 1 1

10978072 Macha Matthys ok GHO 1 1

10034622 Manon Dethise ok GHO 1 1

10937240 Marie Crasquin ok GHO 1 1

11007913 Romain Leclercq ok GHO 1 1

11078254 Emma Debonnet ok GHO 1 1

11093509 Inès Alvoet ok GHO 1 1

11112455 coralie durieux ok GHO 0 P

11056377 Moina Vanheesbeke ok GHO 0 P

0

11124891 Marika Esposito insuf GHO 2 2

11002667 Alice Duroisin insuf GHO 1 1

25009494 Norah Soens GHO 18 18

11181585 Flavy Soens GHO 17 9 8

25008468 carmelo pardo y suarez GHO 12 12

10456340 Jordan Populaire insuf GHO 0 P

0



Total 1 2 3 4 5 FINALE

Basècles Ghlin
Baudour 

Louchier
Hon Hergies Pottes Basècles

BREVET 40… 104 107 109 113 115 119

10731640 Caroline Michez ok GHO 39 12 27

10704860 Luc Willaumez ok GHO 28 15 11 2

10700997 Stephanie Debonnet ok GHO 28 2 14 12

11010153 Lola Rousseau ok GHO 21 3 17 1

11068993 Victoria Vilain ok GHO 16 16

11071361 Alix Bierlaire ok GHO 15 15

10730387 Sebastien Deliener ok GHO 14 1 13

10737596 Bruno Villani ok GHO 13 13

10730506 Quentin Lambotte ok GHO 12 12

11007009 Quentin Novellon ok GHO 10 1 9

10739184 Olivier Vandamme ok GHO 9 2 7

10934017 Jeanne Leclercq ok GHO 8 8

11061813 Matheo Lanssens ok GHO 7 1 1 5

10948638 Ludovic De Potter ok GHO 6 3 3

11178348 Zelie Vanderstichelen ok GHO 4 4

10775633 Julie Thonon ok GHO 2 1 1

10946666 Alexis Dutillieux ok GHO 1 1

11014320 Emy Verbist ok GHO 1 1

10218739 Gauthier Duquenne ok GHO 1 1

10959620 Zora Delplace ok GHO 1 1

120 cm 2025Challenge  



10963446 Capucine Mouton ok GHO 1 1

10969256 Aline Serneels ok GHO 0 P

0

11124667 Camille Lehmann GHO 10 10

10738989 Delphine Alen GHO 1 1

11200100 Gwenaelle Preuvot GHO 1 1

0


